
22. Philipp-Seitz-Gedächtnisturnier

Kleinostheim, 18.11.2018

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

68kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Jan Schwab KSV Rimbach
TÜ 22:7

42
SS 4:0

53
SS 10:8

54
 3 14 36 1.I

2 Nikita Eliseev ASV Ladenburg
3:00

11
2:30

14
 0  2  8 6.III

3 Alen Tamrazor ASV Mainz 88
1:55

04
0:40

01
 0  0  0 8.

4 Quentin Scherer KSC Hösbach
SS 6:0

53
TÜ 16:1

42
1:35

01
 2  9 30 3.II

Pool B

1 Gor Minasyan SC Roland Hamburg
3:02

02
PS 11:4

33
4:00

14
 1  4 18 5.III

2 Malte Vogel RV Lübtheen
SS 7:2

51
4:00

04
 1  5  7 4.II

3 Erwin Pluschnik KSV Fürstenhausen
1:45

04
4:00

11
 0  1  4 7.

4 Simon Degen VfL Wolfhagen
SS 15:0

53
PS 11:0

32
PS 8:5

31
 3 11 34 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Jan Schwab - Quentin Scherer
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Gor Minasyan - Simon Degen

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Nikita Eliseev ASV Ladenburg 1 6.04:00

Pool B 1 Gor Minasyan SC Roland Hamburg 3 5.PS 4:10

Pool A 4 Quentin Scherer KSC Hösbach 3 3.PS 15:5

Pool B 2 Malte Vogel RV Lübtheen 1 4.04:00

Pool A 1 Jan Schwab KSV Rimbach 5 1.SS 13:9

Pool B 4 Simon Degen VfL Wolfhagen 0 2.02:45

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B
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0
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1

SS 7:2

5

 4 I

4

4:00

0

2

PS 11:0

3

III
4

4:00

1

1

PS 8:5

3

II

S P T

0 1 7

1 5 7

2 6 19

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T
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SS 7:2

5

 4 I

4

4:00

0

2
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III
4

4:00

1

1

PS 8:5

3
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0 1 7

1 5 7

2 6 19
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